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5000ppm

>1000U/mg

>1500U/mg

2660ppm

2335ppm

3200ppm
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0.01%-0.2%

2%-5%

0.01%~0.2%

0.01%~0.2%

0.02%-0.5%

100-1000u/g

1%-8%

1%-8%

1%-8%
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10g/100g/1kg

1kg/5kg

100g/1kg/E

100g/1kg/E
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50073/1000/5U

100g/1kg
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1kg/5kg

) aaEFEs @) IxErSm



SRR

=B

WEEANNS FREFEER

\ (150
/ \ 9001

SRR ,
©0®
BEERHAS- A
&
S AT YERK
SHABNEY L ARAK

B IR B =RK-1

SRR IURK-7

BRI B RK-4

HESBA-1

;e

A SR

=S

P3174

P625

P624

P7294

P6110

P6016

P6025

P6035

P6074

P6082

P7042

INCIZFR

EREMSME
=k

ZHEEENEK-8 F
R/ mak

IR = AA-1

FRiRER AR 7

tRiEER T Rk-4

FJUBA-1

=BK-15F

IRiEEE = RA-1
FRRERUAR-7

FEEmiEIT

BORSEAETNIZ+EHERZEANND FRIR
£H, BE@EERALNBEITER

SHEM, RESKABRES2-18(F, BiREM,
BHAE, EREERIIBFA

BAHAS-KEBEARMZREETURERRK, (R
GAGs. REZEBEH, BENR. REWN

IR EANN S FREEB+SHAG™m, 2
BRSNS, HRAKFMERRER

AT MR BREESRENER, FaHaks. AL
o BRELEFREY, BRAE

AT HEERNRREER =M1, (REIERRESSH

EINEIRERF BN RIL-609R R, IR RAER KK
BhE

(et RAMINBRREASERRBRN S, ERKE
BUGE

AR RIEE N, DRI REBRSH, BLBRT

o

HERRBEINGE, (REREINIRREQERYN
FEENEBREERREEH. BHEE. EAREUK
BEEREN G,

AT AEERNRRIEEAEGTm. HERKENK
BREESIINNR,, REMEH#RRER AR

£ wa

BD IR

MR, &FE. B,
3=

xHB. RE. M.
n=

nR. R

DERERER, BE
E7aliiS

TRIEEFEAR

KRR, R
i EAY

BAERAE. EIPAILAR

25, iR

@=r=

(27N

R&

"R

R&

=&

G0

R&

=&

R&

R&

=&

HEREY - SEEEYERSIER

RE BiRmE
2000ppm 1%-5%
50000ppm 1%~30%
80000ppm 0.5%-25%
1220ppm 1%-4%
18umol/L 1%-8%
500ppm 1%-4%
100ppm 1%-4%
100ppm 1%-8%
500ppm 1%-8%
1000ppm 1%-8%
200ppm 1%-4%
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18umol/L

1000ppm

500ppm
1000ppm

1000ppm

100ppm

100ppm

3000ppm

1600ppm
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0.5%-9%

5%-20%

BiGRNE

1%-10%

2%-8%

3%-10%
1%-5%

2%-10%
2%-8%
3%-10%
2%-8%

2%-8%
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1000ppm 1%-8%
1000ppm 1%-10%
2500ppm 2%-8%
3000ppm 2%-8%
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